
 
 
 
                                                   LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS  

       AS AT 16 JULY 2020 
 
      LEE SUAN HIANG 

 

Name of Company ROC No Appointed on Appointed As 

 
Listed Companies 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Viking Offshore and Marine Limited 
 

 
 

199307300M 

 
 

12 Apr 2010 
 

 
 

Director 
 

Anacle Systems Limited 
 
Perennial Real Estate Holdings 
Limited 
 
MindChamps PreSchool Limited 
 
 
 
Non-Listed Companies 
 
 
Orchid Leisure Enterprise Pte. Ltd. 
 
Pasir Ris Resort Pte Ltd 
 
LASALLE College of the Arts 
Limited 
 
Global Business Advisers Pte. Ltd. 
 
The Singapore Lyric Opera Limited 
 
Global Cultural Alliance Limited 
 
Singapore Institute of Directors 
 
Catholic Foundation Limited 
 
Singapore Dance Theatre Limited 

200602329Z 
 

200210338M 
 
 

200814577H 
 
 
 
 
 
 

198900218Z 
 

198402869R 
 

199202950W 
 
 

201133383H 
 

199002445Z 
 

201428805R 
 

199803504W 
 

201231391K 
 

198702432N 

18 Dec 2013 
 

27 Oct 2014 
 
 

8 Nov 2017 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20 Nov 2003 
 

20 Nov 2003 
 

15 Dec 2008 
 
 

16 Nov 2011 
 

1 Feb 2012 
 

1 June 2016 
 

15 Dec 2016 
 

1 Jan 2018 
 

30 July 2019 
 

 

Chairman 
 

Director 
 
 

Director 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Director 
 

Director 
 

Director 
 
 

Director 
 

Director 
 

Chairman 
 

Director 
 

Director 
 

Director 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


