## LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS

AS AT 16 JULY 2020

## **LEE SUAN HIANG**

Name of Company	ROC No	Appointed on	Appointed As
<u>Listed Companies</u>			
Viking Offshore and Marine Limited	199307300M	12 Apr 2010	Director
Anacle Systems Limited	200602329Z	18 Dec 2013	Chairman
Perennial Real Estate Holdings Limited	200210338M	27 Oct 2014	Director
MindChamps PreSchool Limited	200814577H	8 Nov 2017	Director
Non-Listed Companies			
Orchid Leisure Enterprise Pte. Ltd.	198900218Z	20 Nov 2003	Director
Pasir Ris Resort Pte Ltd	198402869R	20 Nov 2003	Director
LASALLE College of the Arts Limited	199202950W	15 Dec 2008	Director
Global Business Advisers Pte. Ltd.	201133383H	16 Nov 2011	Director
The Singapore Lyric Opera Limited	199002445Z	1 Feb 2012	Director
Global Cultural Alliance Limited	201428805R	1 June 2016	Chairman
Singapore Institute of Directors	199803504W	15 Dec 2016	Director
Catholic Foundation Limited	201231391K	1 Jan 2018	Director
Singapore Dance Theatre Limited	198702432N	30 July 2019	Director